Morton Schedule 2014

Wednesday 1/1/14
-Swearing in ceremony for Morton and Lancaster Town Judge Tony Cervi
-Swearing in ceremony for Stafan Mychajliw

Thursday 1/2/14
-Legislative session day (8:00am-5:30pm)

Thursday 1/9/14
-HEAP outreach at Lancaster Town Hall
-Dick Urban Community Association Meeting

Monday 1/13/14
-meeting with Lancaster Bee editor

Tuesday 1/14/14
-Legislature caucus and staff meetings

Thursday 1/16/14

-Energy and Environment Committee meeting

-Health and Human Services Committee meeting

-Government Affairs Committee meeting

- -Economic Development Committee meeting

-Public Safety Committee mesting

-Erie County Agriculture and Farmland Protection Board meeting

Saturday 1/18/14
-Erie County GOP Roundtable

Tuesday 1/21/14
-Alden Town Board Meeting

Thursday 1/23/14
-Legislative session day (9am-4pm)
-Water Authority meeting

Friday 1/24/14
-HEAP outreach at South Line Fire Hall
-meeting with Lancaster Chamber of Commerce

Saturday 1/25/14
-Crittenden Fire Depariment Installation Banquet
-St. Mary's HS Fundraiser

Sunday 1/26/14



-Guest speaker at Hillview Baptist Church

Monday 1/27/14
-Meeting with Comptrolier
-Village of Depew Board Meeting

Tuesday 1/28/14
-Cheektowaga GOP Meeting
-Lancaster GOP Meeling

Wednesday 1/29/14
-Parks and Housing Audit Meeting

Thursday 1/30/14

-Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Govermment Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Commitiee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

-Phillips Lytle Open House

Friday 1/31/14
-ECGOP Lincoln Leadership Award Dinner

Saturday 2/1/14
-Alden Winterfest

Monday 2/3/14
-Lancaster Senior Center tour and meeting
-Lancaster Town Board Meeting

Wednesday 2/5/14
-Alden GOP Meeting

Thursday 2/6/14

-Session day at the Legislature (9:30am-4:00pm_
-lunch with County Executive

-Dick Urban Community Association Meeting

Friday 2/7/14
-Cheektowaga Chamber of Commerce Elected Officials Breakfast
-Valentine's for Veterans event at Cayuga Heights Elementary School

Saturday 2/8/14
-Erie County Conservative Breakfast
-Erie County GOP Roundtable




Monday 2M10/14
-Meeting with Lancaster Chamber of Commerce

-Village of Lancaster Board Meeting

Tuesday 2/11/14

-Cheektowaga Senior Center tour and meeting
-Cheektowaga Chamber of Commerce networking event
Wednesday 2/12/14

-Meating with ECC Administrative staff

Thursday 2/13/14

-Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

-Valentine's for Vets delivery at Veterans One Stop

Wednesday 2/19/14

-Meeting with Rev. Mark Siena
-Hull House Tour

-Cheektowaga Town Board Meeting

Thursday 2/20/14

-Alden County Home meeting with Erie County DPW
-Session day at the Legislature (9:00am-3:00pm)
-Caucus meeting with Shernff Howard

-Erie County Legislature Open House
-Depew/Cheeklowaga Taxpayers Association Meeting

Saturday 2/22/14
-Volunteering with Gird Scout Food Drive at Tri Community Food Pantry

Wednesday 2/26/14

-Alden Senior Center meeting and tour
-Plymouth Crossroads Tour

-Mark Poloncarz State of the County Address

Thursday 2/27/14
- ECC Faculty Federation's Informational Breakfast
-Meeting with Supervisor Mary Holtz to discuss sewer district consolidation

Sunday 3/2M14
-Paczki Day Celebration at Hearthstone Manor

Tuesday 3/4/14



-Lancaster GOP Meeting

Wednesday 3/5/14
-Meeting with Councilwoman Angela Wozniak
-Alden GOP Meeting

Thursday 3/6/14

-Energy and Environment Commitiee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Commitiee meeting
-Hob Astorino Event

-Dick Urban Community Association Meeting

Friday 3/7/14
-Lancaster/Depew Boys and Girls Club Fundraiser

Saturday 3/8/14 .
-Ere County GOP Roundtable

Monday 3/10/14
-Jeremy Colby event

Tuesday 3/11/14
-Lancaster Library meel and greet
-Cheeklowaga Rec Department tour and meeting

Thursday 3/13/14
-Session day at the Legislature (9:00am-4:00pm)
-Good Government Club Dinner

Friday 3/14/14
-Buffalo Irish Center Civic Lunch

-Meet and greet with Puerto Rican/Hispanic Youth Leadership Institute
-Meeting with EC Public Libraries Director at the Main Library branch

Saturday 3/15/14
-Village of Lancaster St. Patrick's Day parade

Monday 3/17/14
-Meeting with UNYTS

Wednesday 3/19/14
-Meeting with Alden Supervisor and Erie County Comptroller regarding the Alden
County Home

Thursday 3/20/14




-Meeting with Richard Tobe

-Session day at the Legislature (8:00am-5:00pm)
-Caucus meeting with the Sierra Club
-Depew/Cheektowaga Taxpayers Meeting

Sunday 3/23M14
-Wine Church Dinner

Monday 3/24/14
-Meals on Wheels Ride along in Lancaster

Wednesday 3/26/14

-Sheriff Tim Howard Event

Thursday 3/27/14

-Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Heaith and Human Services Committea meeating
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safely Committee meeting

-Beneafit fundraiser for Leontae Parker

Saturday 3/29/14
-Guest auctioneer al the Steps Ministries Spaghetli dinner

Sunday 3/30/14
-Lancaster Lions Spaghetti dinner

Tuesday 4/1/14
-Lancaster GOP Meeting

Wednesday 4/2/14
-Lancaster Chamber of Commerce's Luncheon,
-Alden GOP meeting at the Alden Senior Center

Thursday 4/3/14

-Session day- We will have the Kidney Connection board down here as well as
Plymouth Crossmoads, you'll be buying pizza for our guests planned for about 12:30
since you have a 12pm caucus meeting (8:30am-4:30pm)

-Dick Urban Community Association Meeting

Friday 4/4/14
-Judge at Depew Middle School's Essay and Poster Contest, suit recommended.

Tuesday 4/8/14
-Erie County DPW Lunch




Wednesday 4/9/14
-Caucus meeting on Road funding
-Legislature Caucus fundraiser

Thursday 4/10/14

-session day at Legislature (8:30am-4:00pm)
-Lunch with County Executive

Village of Alden Board Meeting

Friday 4/11/14
-Associated Builders and Contractors Eggs and Issues Breakfast

Saturday 41214
-Erie County GOP Roundtable

Monday 4/14/14

-Depew Board meeting, 85 Manitou, Depew, NY 14043
Tuesday 4/15/14

-Guest speaker at Hilbert College.

Monday 4/21/14
-Cheektowaga Town Board meeting

Tuesday 4/22/14
-Public Hearing on road funding
-Ribbon cutling for Lancaster High School's credit union

Thursday 4/24/14

-special legislative session

-meeating with Plymouth Crossroads and Department of Social Services
-Energy and Environment Commitiee meeting

-Health and Human Services Committee meeting

-Government Affairs Committee meeting

-Economic Development Committee meeting

-Public Safety Committee meeting

-Angela Wozniak Kickoff

Saturday 4/26/14
-Majority Caucus volunteer outreach

Sunday 4/26/14

-Bowmansville FD Open House
-Lancaster FD Open House

-Depew South Side Fire Hall open house
-Depew North Side fire hall open house




Maonday 4/27/14
-Cheektowaga Outreach
-Lancaster Outreach
-Alden Outreach

Tuesday 4/29/14
-Lancaster GOP Meeling

Thursday 5/1/14

-Mational Day of Prayer event in Lancaster
-Lancaster Market Opening Ceremony

-Erie County Conservative Fundraiser

-Dick Urban Community Association Meeting

Friday 572114
-STOP.DWI Breakfast

Saturday 5/3/14
-Legislator Morton's Blood Drive

Sunday 5/4/14
-Lancaster FD Chicken BBQ

Monday 5/5/14
-Alden Town Board meeting

Wednesday 5/6/14

-Cheektowaga's 50 Wedding Anniversary Celebration

-Alden GOP Meeting

Thursday 5/7/14
-Session day at the Legislature

-Meeting with George Hasiotis re: Waterfront stadium

-Lancaster Youth Bureau's Award Ceremony

Friday 5/9/14
-Meeting with Supervisor Barry Weinstein
-Lancaster GOP Dinner

Saturday 5M10/14
-Campus Crusade fundraiser

Monday 5/12/14
-Village of Lancaster Board Meeting



Wednesday 5/14/14
-Boy Scouts Breakfast
-Lancaster Chamber event re: West Main Streat

Thursday 5/15/14

-Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting
-Depew/Cheektowaga Taxpayers Meeting

Friday 5/16/14
-Albright Knox Tour

Saturday 5/17/14
-Erie County GOP Roundtable

Sunday 5M18/14
-Dulrop Club Brunch

Tuesday 5/20/14
-Aldan Chamber Election Dinner

Wednesday 5/21/14
-ECC Commencement Ceremony

Thursday 5/22/14
-Session Day (8:30am-3:30pm)
-meeting w/ Fr. Joe Baynes

Saturday 5/24/14
-Erie County Conservative Breakfast

Monday 5/26/14
-Lancaster Memaorial Day parade and lunch

Friday 5/30/14
-Polish American Congress Gala

sunday 6/1/14
-South Line Fire Fundraiser

Monday 6/2/14
-Constituent meeting



Wednesday 6/4/14
-Lancaster HS Athletic Banquet

Thursday 6/5/14

-Energy and Environment Commitiee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

-Ralph Wilson Stadium renovation tour

Saturday 6/7/14
-Plymouth Crossroads Yard Sale
-Hillview Baptist Family Day event

Sunday 6/8/14
-Lancaster VFW Pig Roast

Tuesday 6/10/14
-West Main Street meeting
-VQICE Buffalo Rally

Wednesday 6/11/14
-Lancaster Chamber Awards Lunch
-Alden GOP Steak Roast

Thursday 6/12/14
-Session day at the Legislature (8:30am-3pm)
-Lunch with County Executive

Monday 6/16/14

-Lancaster Town Board Meeling
Wednesday 6/18/14

-Meeting with CSEA regarding CPS issues

Thursday 6/19/14

-Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

-Association of Ere County Governments dinner

Friday 6/20/14
-Erie County Corrections Officers Graduation
-Associated Builders and Contractors Open House

salurday 6/21/14




-Alden Fire Company’s Parade

Tuesday 6/24/14
=Como Lake Park tour

Wednesday 6/25/14
-Preservation Parly of Depew meet and greet

Thursday 6/26/14
-Session day at the Legislature (8:30am-3pm)
-Meeting with Legal Services for the Eldery and Disabled

Monday 6/30/14
-Meeting with Supervisor Dino Fudoli
-Bowmansville Fire Department Open House

- Tuesday 7/1/14

-Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meefing

Thursday 6/3/14
-Lancaster Opera House tour

Friday 7/4/14
-Cheektowaga Parade
-Lancaster parade

Thursday 7M10/14
-session day 8:30am-3pm

Friday 7/11/14
-Volunteering at Taste of Buffalo

Sunday 7/13/14

-Taste of Buffalo Volunteering
Monday 7/14/14

-Mid year budget hearings (8am-3pm)

Tuesday 7/15/14
-mid year budget hearings (9am-3pm)

Wednesday 71614
-mid year budget hearings (9am-3pm)




Thursday 7/17/14
-mid year budget hearings (9am-3pm)
-Depew/Cheekiowaga Taxpayers Meeting

Monday 7/21/14

-Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeating
-Economic Development Commitiee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

Wednesday 7/23/14
-tour of Try-it Distributing

Thursday 7/24/14
-session day at the Legislature (8:30am-3:30pm)
-Association of Erde County Governments Dinner

Thursday 7/31/14
-Cheektowaga Police memorial service

-meeting with UB Law students

Frnday 81/14

-Lancaster Chamber tour
-Performance advantage tour
-NY Store tour

-Today's Dog tour

Saturday 82114
-Taste of Lancaster

Sunday 8/3/14
-Depew Praservation Party picnic

Monday 8/4/14
-tour of Ecology and Environment

Tuesday 8/5/14

-tour of Nutrablend Foods

-meeting w/ John Rivera from the County Executive's office
-meeting w/ County Comptroller

-meaeting with DPW and Village of Lancaster re: West Main Street
-Depew Night Out

-South Line Fire Hall Night Qut



Wednesday 8/6M14
-Erie County Fish Advisory Board Lake Ere Experience
-Alden GOP meeting

Thursday 8/7/14

-Caucus meeting

-special session

-Alden Village Chamber of Commerce business tour
-Dick Urban Community Association Meeting

Friday 8/8/14
-One Canalside Ribbon Cutting

Saturday 8/9/14
-Erie County GOP Picnic

Tuesday 8M12/14

-Tour of Buffalo Tungsten

-Tour of Niagara Refining

-Tour of Ig Modular Homes

=lunch meeting and tour at Mooney's

Thursday 8/14/14
-Alden Village Board Meeting
-Alden Fire Department Steak Roast

Sunday 8/17/14
-S1. Mary's alumni chicken bbq and car show

Monday 8/18/14
-Cheeklowaga Town Board meeting

Tuesday 8M19/14
-Erie County Conservative Picnic
-Lancaster Twin Village Music’s 80" anniversary concert

Wednasday 8/20/14
-Tour or Erie County Holding center
-caucus fundraiser

Thursday 8/21/14
-Erie County Culturals tour {10am-4pm)

Monday 8/25/14
-tour of Central Police Services
-Erie County Comptroller reunion




Tuesday 8/26/14

-Stefan Mychajliw fundraiser
-Cheekltowaga GOP meeting
-Lancaster GOP meeting

Wednesday 8/27/14
-Performance Advantage Company’s Ene County fireman open house
-Depew Preservation Party meeting

Thursday 8/28/14
-Association of Erie County Governments dinner

Saturday 8/30/14
-Lancaster Volunteer Ambulance Chicken and Rib dinner

Wednesday 9/3/14
_=Chris Jacobs fundraiser

Thursday 9/4/14

-5ession day (9am-4pm)

-meeting with Arts Services Initiative of WNY
-lunch with County Executive

-Dick Urban Community Association meeting

Friday 8/5/14

-tour of Rowley Road construction
-Penora Street tour

-Ace Flag tour

-Antoinetta’s Sweets Tour
-Kentucky Gregg's tour

-Majestic Pools and Spas tour

Saturday 9/6M4
-Lancaster Police PBA Pig Roast

Sunday 9714
-Pulaski Day Dinner

Monday 9/8/14
-Depew Village Board meeting

Tuesday 9/9/14
-meeting with Erie County Community College staff

Thursday 9/11/14
-Energy and Environment Committee meeting




-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

-Guest speaker for Concerned Women of America

Friday 9/12/14

-tour of Reinstein Woods

-tour of Lancaster Opera House

-coffee at Mimi's with Pat Kaler

-tour of Hull House

-tour of Russell's Steaks, Chops, and More

Monday 9/15/14
-Lancaster Town Board meeting

Tuesday 9M16/14
-Cheektowaga Elder Abuse outreach
-Erie County GOP reorganization meeting

Wednesday 9/17/14
-Performance Advantage Company's open house

Thursday 9/18/14
-Session day (9am-4pm)
-BISION Fund meeting
“Wozniak fundraiser

Tuesday 9/23/14

-Depew Post Office anniversary
-VOICE Buffalo meeting
-Cheekiowaga GOP Meeting

Wednesday 9/24/14

-BISON Fund Meeting

-Wozniak event

-Depew Preservation Party meating

Thursday 9/25/14

- Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

Friday 9/26/14



-Lancaster Citizens Party event

Saturday 9/27/14
-Guest speaker at Hillview Baptist
-Lancaster Proteclive Hose Company Dinner

Sunday 9/28/M4

-Bowmansville Auxiliary Fire Breakfast

-Alden Meals on Wheels Pork dinner

-Bryce Buchholz Memorial Skate park dedication

Monday 9/29/14
=Tour of Amigone with Clean Air Coalition
-Budget meeting with County Executive

Tuesday 9/3014
-caucus maating
-Lancaster GOP meeting

Thursday 10/2/14
-Session day (9am-3:30pm)
-Dick Urban Community Association meeting

Saturday 10/4/14
-Folish Falcons fundraiser

Monday 10/6/14
-Guest speaker at Lancaster Elks Boy Scout meeting

Thursday 10/9/14 .

Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

-BISON Fund anniversary lunch

Saturday 10/11/14

-Cheektowaga Senior Spaghetti dinner
Lancaster Hose chicken and rib dinner

Sunday 10/12/14
-Legislator Morton's flu clinic at the Lancaster Market

Tuesday 10/14/14
-Alden Chamber awards lunch




Thursday 10/16/14
-Session day (9:30am-4:00pm}
-Depew/Cheekiowaga Taxpayers meeting

Friday 10/17/14
=Tri Community Food Pantry fundraiser

Saturday 10/18/14
-Depew Korean and Vietnam Veterans Memorial Dedication

Sunday 10/1814
-Eagle Scout project volunteering at Stiglmeier park

Thursday 10/23/14

Energy and Environment Committee meeting
-Health and Human Services Committee meeting
-Government Affairs Committee meeting
-Economic Development Committee meeting
-Public Safety Committee meeting

-Leontae Parker benefit

Saturday 10/25/M14
-Bryce Buchholz memaorial fundraiser

Sunday 10/26/14
-Eagle Scout Court of Honor at Town Line Fire Company

Monday 10/27/14
-Village of Lancaster Board Meeting

Tuesday 10/28/14
-Pulaski Association Dinner
-Erie County Business Forum

Wednesday 10/29/14
-Depew Preservation Party event

Thursday 10/30/14
" -Caucus meeting on budget
-Public hearing on Salary Review Commission

Saturday 11/1/14
-GOTV Rally

Monday 11/3/14
-Cheektowaga Town Board meeling




Tuesday 11/4/14
-Dick Keane Memorial Lunch
-Senator Patrick Gallivan Reception

Wednesday 11/5/14
-LIS Immigration Services round table
-Erie County Agriculture Advisory Board meeting

Thursday 11/6/14

-Session day (9am-5pm)

-caucus meeting on Conditional Release program
-Harbor Center Grand Opening

-WVOICE Bufialo rally

-Dick Urban Community Association Meeting

Saturday 11/8/14
-Jeff Stribing memorial dedication

Monday 11/10/14
-Depew Board meeting

Tuesday 11/11/14
-volunteering at Lancaster Elks Veterans Day dinner

Monday 11/17/14
-Budget hearings 9am-3pm
-Lake Ave Public Hearing in Lancaster

Tuesday 11/18/14-11/22114
-Schedule was cleared during this time period due to the unprecedented snow storm

that occurmed

Monday 11/24/14
-Budget hearings Sam-4pm
Public hearing on Budget

Tuesday 11/25/14

-Special session 9am-4pm

-Depew Preservation Party meeling
-Lancaster GOP meeting

Saturday 11/29/14
-Lancaster Tree Lighting event

Monday 12/1/14
-Lancaster Town Board meeting



Tuesday 12/2/14
-Budget approval meeting

Wednesday 12/3/14
-Senator Gallivan's small business forum

Thursday 12/4/14
-3ession (9am-4pm)
-Dick Urban Community Association meeting

Friday 12/5/14
-Depew tree lighting
-Lancaster Moose Christmas Party

Saturday 12/6/14
-Alden Christmas in the Park



